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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
5th Continental Cup Competition

Erzurum (TUR)

Normal Hill Individual

Start List 1st Round

SAT 18 DEC 2010

17:00
18:00

Trial Round:
1st Round:

Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data

COC Coordinator TIELMANN Horst (FIS)

Technical Delegate (TD) FORRER Ueli (SUI)

Chief of Competition OEZKAVCI  Yueksel (TUR)

Assistant TD AIGMUELLER Gert (AUT)

A AHACIC Bostjan (SLO)

B KARJALAINEN Janne (FIN)

C POLLHAMMER Fritz (AUT)

D RAPPENGLUECK Franz (GER)

E SOLBU Jarle (NOR)

Hill Size (HS) 109 m

K-Point 95 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Number of Competitors: 52, Number of Nations: 13

Start
Ord.

Bib Name

Club

Nat

Date of birth

COC 10/11

Points

Rank

Trial

Speed Distance Gate

[km/h] [m]

1st Round

Speed Distance Points Rank

[km/h] [m]

1
PETERKA Primoz

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

28 FEB 1979
1

2
WINKLER David

SK Winterberg

GER

27 JUN 1989
2

3
ALEXANDER Nicholas

Lebanon Outing Club

USA

24 AUG 1988
3

4
PAVLOV Bogomil

Moten

BUL

18 JAN 1992
4

5
TUDOR Remus

CSS Brasovia

ROU

17 MAR 1993
5

6
BOSHCHUK Volodymyr

Verkhovina Ski School

UKR

3 AUG 1982
6

7
BRODAUF Felix

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

22 SEP 1989
7

8
POPPINGER Manuel

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel

AUT

19 MAY 1989
8

9
ULMER Christian

SC Wiesensteig

GER

19 AUG 1984
9

10
ROSLIAKOV Ilja

Moskva Wvsm

RUS

18 FEB 1983
10

11
VEREDYUK Volodymyr

Vorokhta Ski School

UKR

7 APR 1993
11

12
KARTA Samet

Tuerkiye Kayak Federasyonu

TUR

9 SEP 1993
12

13
KOT Maciej

AZS AWF Krak Z-ne

POL

9 JUN 1991
13

14
HORST Florian

SV Biberau

GER

3 MAY 1990
14

15
GLASDER Michael

Norge Ski Club

USA

27 MAR 1989
15

16
SHUMBARETS Vitaliy

SKA Tysovets

UKR

14 JUL 1983
16

17
JOHNSON Anders

National Sports Foundation

USA

23 APR 1989
17

18
FUNTAROV Deyan

Rilski Ski jump

BUL

13 NOV 1995
18

19
AALST, van der Oldrik

Dutch Nordic Team

NED

1 DEC 1995
19

20
BOGNER Tobias

SK Berchtesgaden

GER

28 MAY 1990
20

21
RUTKOWSKI Lukasz

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

22 JAN 1988
21

22
OSHEPKOV Stanislav

Moskva SHVSM

RUS

21 MAR 1989
22

23
ZHURAKIVSKYY Vasyl

Kremenets Ski School

UKR

23 JAN 1991
23

24
YUKSEL Faik

Tuerkiye Kayak Federasyonu

TUR

10 FEB 1995
24

25
URBANC Rok

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

28 FEB 1985
25

26
SCHIFFNER Markus

UVB Hinzenbach

AUT

5 JUN 1992
26

27
HORLACHER Kevin

SC Degenfeld

GER

24 SEP 1989
27

28
KOZMA Szilveszter

Viitorul Gheorgheni-CS Dinamo BV

ROU

27 FEB 1992
28

29
IPATOV Dimitry

Osvsm Magadan Dinamo

RUS

30 JUN 1984
29

1

45.

30
KOT Jakub

AZS Zakopane

POL

19 JAN 1990
30

4

41.

31
SLIZ Rafal

AZS AWF Katowice

POL

11 JUL 1983
31

5

39.

32
VASSILIEV Dmitri

WWS ZCK Ufa

RUS

26 DEC 1979
32

5

39.

33
SINKOVEC Jure

SSK Ilirija

SLO

3 JUL 1985
33

16

34.

34
LACKNER Daniel

UVB Hinzenbach

AUT

26 MAY 1987
34

18

32.

Page 1 of 2



FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
5th Continental Cup Competition

Erzurum (TUR)

Normal Hill Individual

Start List 1st Round

SAT 18 DEC 2010

17:00
18:00

Trial Round:
1st Round:

www.fisskijumping.com  FIS Data Service   data processing by  

SJM090101_51C1 1.0 Print Date  SAT 18 DEC 2010 18:03

Start
Ord.

Bib Name

Club

Nat

Date of birth

COC 10/11

Points

Rank

Trial

Speed Distance Gate

[km/h] [m]

1st Round

Speed Distance Points Rank

[km/h] [m]

35
KRAUS Marinus

Wsv Oberaudorf

GER

13 FEB 1991
35

19

30.

36
KRAMARSIC Matic

SSK Ilirija

SLO

2 FEB 1990
36

19

30.

37
QUECK Danny

WSV 08 Lauscha

GER

17 SEP 1989
37

20

29.

38
FRENETTE Peter

New York Ski Education Foundation

USA

24 FEB 1992
38

23

25.

39
UNTERBERGER David

SV Bad Goisern

AUT

23 SEP 1988
39

24

24.

40
ZYLA Piotr

KS Wisla Ustronianka

POL

16 JAN 1987
40

36

21.

41
INNAUER Mario

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel

AUT

10 JAN 1990
41

40

20.

42
ZIMA Rok

NSK Trzic Trifix

SLO

7 AUG 1988
42

49

19.

43
PUNGERTAR Matjaz

SSK Menges

SLO

14 AUG 1990
43

52

18.

44
THURNBICHLER Thomas

Kitzbueheler Ski Club

AUT

19 JUN 1989
44

71

17.

45
STROLZ Andreas

SC Arlberg

AUT

1 AUG 1988
45

73

16.

46
PIKL Primoz

SSK Ljubno BTC

SLO

25 AUG 1982
46

75

15.

47
THURNBICHLER Stefan

Kitzbueheler Ski Club

AUT

2 MAR 1984
47

93

13.

48
INGVALDSEN Ole Marius

Steinkjer Skiklubb/Tronderhopp

NOR

2 OCT 1985
48

104

11.

49
JUDEZ Dejan

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

2 AUG 1990
49

122

9.

50
RUUSKANEN Juha-Matti

Puijon Hiihtoseura

FIN

24 JUL 1984
50

148

7.

51
ELVERUM SORSELL Kim Rene

Ullensaker Skiklubb

NOR

6 OCT 1988
51

160

6.

52
KOIVURANTA Anssi

Kuusamo Erae-Veikot

FIN
52

222

2.
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